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Ref. Date Description
oD /220,

3/1-10

| 4/1-3
5/1-6

6/1-3

8/1-4

10/1-4

11/1-2

12/1-5

13/1-15

Pagers of Williem Tiernez Claxke

1 Mar. 16809

1 Mav. 1809

10 July 1810

12 July 1812
1 Dec, 1812
15 July 1813

30 Oot. 1816

30 June 1817

15 Dec. 1817

17 Dec. 1829

289 June 1830

6 Jan., 1835

Bith certificate of George s.
of George and Joamna Jackson

Birth certificate of William s.

of Ceorge and Joszmna Jocleon

chares in West Middlesex Water
Works

- ditto -
= ditto =
- ditto =

Transfer of shares in West
Middlesex Water loxks

Shares in Gas Light and Coke Co.

Share in West Middleszex Water
Works

Shares. in Grand Junction Water
Works

Renewed certificates of shares in
West Middlesex Vater Works

= ditto =

28 Apr. 1636 - 6 Apr.1850 Transfers of shares in West

Middlesex Water YWorks
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14

15/1-2

16

17

18

19/1-24

20

Data

13 Nov. 1852

[(Hilary Term] 1841

Other records

13 Mar, 1613

5 Nov,. 1830

10 Oct. 1854
(Prob., 25 Sep. 1895)

Dec, 1895 ~ Jan. 1896

D
(Prob, 2 Apr. 1898)

Degeription

Transfer of share in Grand

Junction Water Works

List of jurors: William Tiemney
Clark v, the Mayor, Aldermen and
Burgesses of the borough of
Gravesend (Gueen's Bench,
Middsx., Hilary Term)

Lease for 21 years
1. Jolm, lord bishop of London
2., B8ir Thomas Plumer, Lincolns
Imn, co. Middox.
Samuel Jones Vachell,
Eromley, co. HMiddsx., esq.
Hapmeramith: Wormholt Wood Farm,
details given
Rent: £23 35 534

Deed of separation
1, Richard Hoare, King St.,
Hammersmith, co. HMiddsx.,
shopkeeper
2, Elizabeth Hoare, wife of (1)
3. William Fox, Hammersmith, I
|

carrier, father of (2)

Will
Ann Chapman, Stratheden Vills,
162 Goldhawk Rd., Shepherds Bush,
widow

Beguests of money and household

goods

Inland Revenue legacy receipts
from will DD/220/18

Will
John Walter, 38 Ingersoll Rd.,
Shepherds Bush, co. Middsx., gent.
Bequests of money
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