Hammersmith and Fulham Archives and Local History Centre

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 18430



Hammersmith Public Libraries

30174

H.M.C. 18430 NATIONAL REGISTER OF ARCHIVES

220 (BRA 1208)

REFERENCE:

ACCESSION NUMBER:

DD/220/1-20

PROVENANCE:

Deposited by Baileys, Shaw & Billett, 5 Berners St., W.l., through the British Records Association, 18 August 1967

Ref. DD/220/	Date	Description
	Papers of William Tierney	Clarke
1	1 Mar. 1809	Birth certificate of George s.
		of George and Joanna Jackson
2	1 Mar. 1809	Birth certificate of William s.
		of George and Joanna Jackson
2/1 10	10 Teles 1010	Observe de West Middle en University
2/1-10	10 July 1810	Shares in West Middlesex Water Works
e0.1		WOIRS
4/1-3	12 July 1812	- ditto -
134		
5/16	1 Dec. 1812	- ditto -
250	State opening Separates	
6/1-3	15 July 1813	- ditto -
7	30 Oct. 1816	Transfer of shares in West
8 - 8		Middlesex Water Works
8/1-4	30 June 1817	Shares in Gas Light and Coke Co.
	1000 W 1000 11	
9	15 Dec. 1817	Share in West Middlesex Water Works
		WOLKS
10/1-4	17 Dec. 1829	Shares in Grand Junction Water
		Works
11/1-2	29 June 1830	Renewed certificates of shares in
		West Middlesex Water Works
12/1-5	6 Jan. 1835	- ditto -
/- /	2077	42.00
13/1-15	28 Apr. 1836 - 6 Apr.1850	Transfers of shares in West
		Middlesex Water Works

	5	
Ref. DD/220/	Date	Description
14	13 Nov. 1852	Transfer of share in Grand
+4	1) NOV. 10)2	Junction Water Works
		Junetion water works
15/1-2	[Hilary Term] 1841	List of jurors: William Tierney
		Clark v. the Mayor, Aldermen and
		Burgesses of the borough of
		Gravesend (Queen's Bench,
		Middsx., Hilary Term)
	Other records	
	Other records	
16	13 Mar. 1813	Lease for 21 years
		1. John, lord bishop of London
		2. Sir Thomas Plumer, Lincolns
		Inn, co. Middex.
		Samuel Jones Vachell,
		Bromley, co. Middsx., esq.
		Hammersmith: Wormholt Wood Farm,
		details given
		Rent: £23 3s 54d
17	5 Nov. 1830	Deed of separation
		1. Richard Hoare, King St.,
		Hammersmith, co. Middsx., shopkeeper
		2. Elizabeth Hoare, wife of (1)
		3. William Fox, Hammersmith,
		carrier, father of (2)
		outlies, same of (2)
18	10 Oct. 1854	Will
	(Prob. 25 Sep. 1895)	Ann Chapman, Stratheden Villa,
		162 Goldhawk Rd., Shepherds Bush,
	Auge .	widow
		Bequests of money and household
		goods
19/1-24	Dec. 1895 - Jan. 1896	Inland Revenue legacy receipts
		from will DD/220/18
. 20	ND	Will
	(Prob. 2 Apr. 1898)	John Walter, 38 Ingersoll Rd.,
		Shepherds Bush, co. Middsx., gent.
		Bequests of money